

Particulars	Actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Second Final Bill				
Name of the work: - Const. Road				
Baldia MMGSY Road to				
Senari to Rajori Ram ke				
Ghar Marg				
Scheme: - MMGSY				
Agency: - Vicky Shukla				
Siswaria, Lauriya				
Agreement No: - SISAD/MMGSY/				
20-21				
Date of start: - 25.03.2021				
Date of completion: - 24.12.2021				
Extended date of completion: 20.04.2022				
Actual date of completion:				

Continuation

Attested
 Auth
 25/6/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-16/20					
Providing & applying					
two coats					Rs
From TMB PNO-11					
			Qty = 30.00 m		
			@ Rs. 90.98/m		
			= Rs. 2729.4		
Item No-17/21					
Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - 1/15					
From TMB PNO-11					
			Qty = 70.00 m ²		
			@ Rs. 735.44/m ²		
			= Rs. 51481.00		
Item No-18/23					
Providing and fixing					
typical					Rs
From TMB PNO-2					
			Qty = 2000		
			@ Rs. 11499.81/each		
			= Rs. 23000.00		

Continuation

Sch. A		Details of actual		
Particulars	No	L	B	D
Item NO - 19/20				
Providing and fixing				
typical maintenance - 1/18				
Item NO 19/20				
PN 10-3				
Steps 2 each				
@ RS. 11499.81/ea				
= RS. 23000.00				
Item NO - 20/28				
Providing and fixing				
600mm equilateral - 1/18				
Item NO 20/28				
PN 10-12				
Qty = 2 NOS				
@ RS. 3542.42 ¹⁴ /NO				
= RS. 7084.84				
Item NO - 21/27				
Providing and fixing				
600mm x 450mm - 1/18				
Item NO 21/27				
PN 10-12				
Qty = 2 NOS				
@ RS. 4187.81/NO				
= RS. 8376.02				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO-22/28					
Providing and fixing					
iron pipe - 7.5					
Item TMB PNO-12					
Qty = 2 No					
@ Rs. 8144.66/No					
= Rs. 16289.32					
Item NO-23/29					
Providing & laying 300					
mm dia Pume Pipe - 7.5					
1					
Item TMB PNO-12					
Qty = 7.5 km					
@ Rs. 731.79/Rm					
Rs. 5488.42					
Item NO-24/30					
Planting of trees by the road					
Item TMB PNO-13					
Qty = 20 Each					
@ Rs. 819.92 Each					
Rs. 16398.40					
2372769.32					

Continuation

